
Wellness Ambassador  Department    Building           Email 
    

Lindsay Holdcroft Thayer Biomedical Engineering Center Cummings Lindsay.Ann.Holdcroft@dartmouth.edu 

Sharon Giguere Advancement Cummings sharon.l.giguere@dartmouth.edu 

Jennifer St. Laurence Thayer Cummings Jennifer.st.laurence@dartmouth.edu 

Louise Cullen Thayer School of Engineering Cummings Louise.Cullen@Dartmouth.edu 

Jessica Widdicombe Thayer School of Engineering MacLean Jessica.C.Widdicombe@dartmouth.edu 

 
    

Kate Hudson Tuck Woodbury kate.hudson@dartmouth.edu 

Jessica Osgood Tuck School of Business Tuck Jessica.Osgood@dartmouth.edu 

Lauren Miller Morse Tuck MBA Program Office Tuck Hall lauren.a.miller@tuck.dartmouth.edu 

Shelley Wirasnik Tuck Events & Facilities Tuck School of Business shelley.wirasnik@dartmouth.edu 

Gloria Finkelstein Tuck Tuck School  Gloria.F.Finkelstein@Tuck.Dartmouth.edu 

Joanna Lovett Tuck Office of Information Technology Murdough joanna.lovett@tuck.dartmouth.edu 

Nanette Thelemaque Tuck Career Development Office Murdough Nanette.thelemaque@tuck.dartmouth.edu 

Larissa Pyer Tuck Career Services Tuck larissa.pyer@dartmouth.edu 

Greer Brown Tuck Events and Facilities  Tuck Greer.A.Brown@dartmouth.edu 

Abagail Barman Tuck Dean’s Office Woodbury Abagail.a.barman@tuck.dartmouth.edu 

 
    

Goodie Corriveau Baker-Berry Library Baker Goodie.corriveau@dartmouth.edu 

Monica Erives Academic Skills Baker Monica.a.erives@dartmouth.edu 

Margaret Lysy Alumni Relations Blunt  meglysy@dartmouth.edu 

Jenn Calver Alumni Relations Blunt Alumni Center jenncalver@dartmouth.edu 

Kristin Maffei Alumni Relations Blunt Alumni Center Kristin.maffei@dartmouth.edu 

Evelynn M. Ellis IDE Blunt Alumni Center evelynn.ellis@dartmouth.edu 

Kara Wakefield IDE Blunt Alumni Center Suite 304 kara.L.wakefield@dartmouth.edu 

Kes (Katherine) Schroer Anthropology Silsby Hall kes.schroer@gmail.com 

Judy Danna Sociology Silsby Hall, first floor judy.danna@dartmouth.edu 

Robin Frye Rockefeller Center Rockefeller Hall robin.t.frye@dartmouth.edu 

 

mailto:sharon.l.giguere@dartmouth.edu
mailto:Jennifer.st.laurence@dartmouth.edu


    

Jean Carlan Chemistry Burke jean.carlan@dartmouth.edu 

Cori Stebbins Community & Family Medicine, On Doctoring Remsen 310A Cori.R.Stebbins@Dartmouth.edu 

Caitlin Maher Geisel School of Medicine – Student Affairs Remsen 302 Caitlin.Maher@Dartmouth.edu 

Faith Goodness Geisel Dean's Office 1 Rope Ferry Road faith.r.goodness@dartmouth.edu 

Amber Trombley OSP 11 Rope Ferry  Amber.M.Trombley@dartmouth.edu 

Steve Gaughan Research Computing 37 Dewey Field Road stephen.p.gaughan@dartmouth.edu 

Thomas Schutzius Environmental Health & Safety 37 Dewey Field Road Thomas.m.schutzius@dartmouth.edu 

Scott Hunt Safety & Security 5 Rope Ferry Rd Scott.f.hunt@dartmouth.edu 

Timothy McDermott Geisel Facilities Vail Timothy.d.mcdermott@dartmouth.edu 

 
    

Kim Prestridge Financial Aid McNutt k.prestridge@dartmouth.edu 

Mark Mierswa Student Financial Services McNutt mark.mierswa@dartmouth.edu 

Colleen Newton Pause UG Admissions McNutt, 2nd Floor colleen.a.newton.pause@dartmouth.edu 

Caitlin Barthelmes Student Health Promotion and Wellness ROBO 3rd floor caitlin.barthelmes@dartmouth.edu 

Kathy Decato Outdoor Programs Robinson Hall Kathleen.decato@dartmouth.edu 

Tong Fei Student Wellness Center Robinson Hall Tong.fei@dartmouth.edu 

Anna Hall Collis Center for Student Involvement Collis Center anna.hall@dartmouth.edu 

 
    

Susan Perry Arts & Sciences Finance Center Wentworth Susan.perry@dartmouth.edu 

Mora Cantlin Hopkins Center for the Arts Lower Level Wilson Hall mora.c.cantlin@dartmouth.edu 

 
    

Corinne Arndt Girouard Office of Public Affairs 7 Lebanon St Corinne.girouard@dartmouth.edu 

Susan Mockus Financial Reporting 7 Lebanon Street susan.mockus@dartmouth.edu 

Kelly Arnold-Antwi 
 

63 S. Main St Kelly.A.Antwi@dartmouth.edu 

Kelly Tanguay Protection of Human Subjects 63 South Main Street kelly.m.tanguay@dartmouth.edu 

Keriann Ketcham Visa and Immigration Services 63 South Main Street, 303 Keriann.ketcham@dartmouth.edu 

Janet St. Martin Institutional Information Systems and Services 4 Currier Place janet.w.st.martin@dartmouth.edu 

Joe Hill IISS 4 Currier joseph.l.hill@dartmouth.edu 

 



    

Michelle Greene Residential Life 1 North Mass michelle.greene@dartmouth.edu 

Gwen Williams Residential Life Undergraduate Housing N Mass Hall gwen.williams@dartmouth.edu 

Lesia Vorachak ORL French Hall lesia@dartmouth.edu 

 
    

Patricia Swahn Alumni Records 41 Centerra Patricia.Swahn@Dartmouth.edu 

Lisa Sharp Dartmouth College Fund 41 Centerra lisa.d.sharp@dartmouth.edu 

Lamar Moss Bio-Epi 46 Centerra Parkway, Suite 300 lamar.d.moss@dartmouth.edu 

Lauri Berkenkamp Advancement Communications Centerra lauri.berkenkamp@dartmouth.edu 

Kate Hesser Dartmouth College Fund Centerra kate.hesser@dartmouth.edu 

Jennifer Seiler-Clough Development Research Centerra Jen.clough@dartmouth.edu 

 
    

Kathy Stroffolino TDI DHMC kathy.stroffolino@dartmouth.edu 

Julie Schettino Office of Clinical Research NCCC - Rubin 840 julie.d.schettino@dartmouth.edu 

Kathy Smith NCCC Rubin 605 kmms@dartmouth.edu 

Tanya Perry Office of Clinical Research at the NCCC Rubin 8 tanya.m.perry@dartmouth.edu 

Paula Therrien Norris Cotton Cancer Center - Administration Rubin Building 8th flr, DHMC paula.therrien@dartmouth.edu 

Valerie Thompson OB/GYN Rubin Level 5 valerie.thompson@dartmouth.edu 

Doug Tifft University Press of New England One Court Street, Suite 250 douglas.c.tifft@dartmouth.edu 

Sowmya Srinivas Ophthalmology  DHMC Sowmya.srinivas@dartmouth.edu 

Lyndsey Boulton Norris Cotton Cancer Center – Administration Rubin 8 – DHMC Lyndsey.Boulton@dartmouth.edu 

 


